
 

 

Results

 
8th International FISAC Acro Cup 2023

 
Cesenatico / Italy

08 - 09.04.2023



Acrobatic

Panel A - sunday Panel A - saturday 2 Panel B - saturday 2 Panel A - saturday 3

CJP Cesare Yankov (ITA) Galin Kiriakov (GER) Cesare Yankov (ITA) Pavel Egorov (MDA)

Difficulty judge Lorella Caleo (ITA) Pavel Egorov (MDA) Irina Alexeevna (MDA) Cristina Buono (ITA)

Penalty judge Cesare Yankov (ITA) Galin Kiriakov (GER) Cesare Yankov (ITA) Pavel Egorov (MDA)

Execution judge E1: Pavel Egorov (MDA)
E2: Federica Badini (ITA)
E3: Cristina Buono (ITA)
E4: Vanessa Rapp (GER)

E1: Diana Lay (GER)
E2: Lorella Caleo (ITA)
E3: Petra Metzger (GER)
E4: Cristina Buono (ITA)

E1: Elisa Candeo (ITA)
E2: Vanessa Rapp (GER)
E3: Luca Kovacs (HUN)
E4: Irene Bortolussi (ITA)

E1: Luca Kovacs (HUN)
E2: Lorella Caleo (ITA)
E3: Alissa Wunder (GER)
E4: Eva Timotic (SUI)

Artistic judge A1: Lena Fassbander (GER)
A2: Liudmila Marakhtanova
(GER)
A3: Luca Kovacs (HUN)
A4: Miroslava Ivanova (ITA)

A1: Federica Badini (ITA)
A2: Lena Fassbander (GER)
A3: Miroslava Ivanova (ITA)
A4: Szlivia Pek (HUN)

A1: Eva Timotic (SUI)
A2: Liudmila Marakhtanova
(GER)
A3: Alissa Wunder (GER)
A4: Sandy Giunta (ITA)

A1: Elisa Candeo (ITA)
A2: Katja Klein (GER)
A3: Liudmila Marakhtanova
(GER)
A4: Irene Bortolussi (ITA)

Panel B - saturday 3 Final A Final B Panel A - saturday 1

CJP Galin Kiriakov (GER) Cesare Yankov (ITA) Galin Kiriakov (GER) Pavel Egorov (MDA)

Difficulty judge Cesare Yankov (ITA) Pavel Egorov (MDA) Federica Badini (ITA) Cesare Yankov (ITA)

Penalty judge Galin Kiriakov (GER) Cesare Yankov (ITA) Galin Kiriakov (GER) Pavel Egorov (MDA)

Execution judge E1: Miroslava Ivanova (ITA)
E2: Diana Lay (GER)
E3: Szlivia Pek (HUN)
E4: Sandy Giunta (ITA)

E1: Lena Fassbander (GER)
E2: Cristina Buono (ITA)
E3: Katja Klein (GER)
E4: Elisa Candeo (ITA)

E1: Diana Lay (GER)
E2: Sandy Giunta (ITA)
E3: Liudmila Marakhtanova
(GER)
E4: Luca Kovacs (HUN)

E1: Sandy Giunta (ITA)
E2: Katja Klein (GER)
E3: Diana Lay (GER)
E4: Elisa Candeo (ITA)

Artistic judge A1: Viviana Chiesa (ITA)
A2: Vanessa Rapp (GER)
A3: Federica Badini (ITA)
A4: Petra Metzger (GER)

A1: Jana Mlhailova (ITA)
A2: Szlivia Pek (HUN)
A3: Eva Timotic (SUI)
A4: Miroslava Ivanova (ITA)

A1: Ilaria Grandi (ITA)
A2: Alissa Wunder (GER)
A3: Lorella Caleo (ITA)
A4: Vanessa Rapp (GER)

A1: Luca Kovacs (HUN)
A2: Liudmila Marakhtanova
(GER)
A3: Eva Timotic (SUI)
A4: Viviana Chiesa (ITA)

Panel B - saturday 1 Panel B - sunday

CJP Lorella Caleo (ITA) Galin Kiriakov (GER)

Difficulty judge Galin Kiriakov (GER) Ilaria Grandi (ITA)

Penalty judge Lorella Caleo (ITA) Galin Kiriakov (GER)

Execution judge E1: Lena Fassbander (GER)
E2: Miroslava Ivanova (ITA)
E3: Federica Badini (ITA)
E4: Alissa Wunder (GER)

E1: Diana Lay (GER)
E2: Sandy Giunta (ITA)
E3: Szlivia Pek (HUN)
E4: Katja Klein (GER)

Artistic judge A1: Cristina Buono (ITA)
A2: Virginia Berkmann
(GER)
A3: Irene Bortolussi (ITA)
A4: Szlivia Pek (HUN)

A1: Elisa Candeo (ITA)
A2: Alissa Wunder (GER)
A3: Jana Mlhailova (ITA)
A4: Eva Timotic (SUI)

Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Senior

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 TRECCANI Greta [2001]
PERNICE Valentina [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

B 7,8 7,6 8,1 8,2 7,2 8,0 7,7 7,4 0,50
(50,0)

0,30 23.650 E: 44.550
F: 24.05015,900 7,550

D 7,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,4 7,2 6,5 7,7 0,45
(45,0)

- 20.900

13,000 7,450

C 7,7 7,9 7,6 7,8 8,0 7,9 7,3 7,9 0,65
(65,0)

- 24.050

15,500 7,900
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Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Age Group 12-18

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 NERCIU Maria [2001]
PICEVA Alisa [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 8,5 7,9 7,4 7,7 8,3 7,9 8,7 8,5 0,52
(52,0)

- 24.520 E: 49.470
F: 25.70015,600 8,400

B 8,3 8,5 7,8 8,4 7,6 8,0 8,1 8,1 0,80
(80,0)

0,60 24.950

16,700 8,050

C 8,0 8,5 8,3 8,4 7,8 8,2 8,0 8,0 1,00
(100,0)

- 25.700

16,700 8,000

2 MITROFANCEO Chira [2001]
POPIVICH Eva [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 8,0 8,2 7,9 7,3 7,4 8,0 8,1 8,6 0,38
(38,0)

- 24.330 E: 45.930
F: 22.950

-2.750
-2.750

15,900 8,050

B 7,3 7,5 7,5 6,8 7,5 6,9 7,5 7,6 0,80
(80,0)

1,50 21.600

14,800 7,500

C 6,3 7,0 7,8 7,5 7,3 7,8 7,8 7,5 0,80
(80,0)

- 22.950

14,500 7,650

3 LAY Fabienne [2001]
HASSELMANN Mathilda [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

D 7,9 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,9 7,4 8,4 8,6 0,36
(36,0)

- 22.710 E: 47.370
F: 20.520

-2.430
-5.180

14,200 8,150

B 8,4 8,2 8,2 8,1 8,4 7,9 7,7 7,8 0,41
(41,0)

- 24.660

16,400 7,850

C 7,3 7,1 7,8 7,7 7,2 7,8 7,3 7,3 0,22
(22,0)

2,00 20.520

15,000 7,300

Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Age Group 11-16

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 METZGER Celina [2001]
BENZ Lizzy [2001]
VfL Sindelfingen (Germany)

D 8,5 8,4 7,9 8,4 8,5 8,5 7,9 8,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.800 E: 49.050
F: 26.40016,800 8,500

B 7,3 7,7 7,6 7,5 8,1 7,7 8,2 7,8 0,50
(0,5)

0,30 23.250

15,100 7,950

B 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,5 8,2 8,6 8,8 8,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 26.400

17,400 8,500

2 HAEBERI Alicia [2001]
GRUNIG Wendy [2001]
SH AcroGym Neuchetel
(Switzerland)

D 8,6 8,6 8,2 8,8 8,6 8,6 7,8 9,0 0,50
(0,5)

- 26.300 E: 51.800
F: 26.200

-0.200
-0.200

17,200 8,600

B 8,4 8,2 8,6 8,4 8,2 7,5 8,3 8,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.500

16,800 8,200

B 8,6 8,9 8,5 8,7 8,4 8,3 8,9 8,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 26.200

17,300 8,400

3 ZUBENCO Tatiana [2001]
STROJNICENCO Valentina [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 8,1 8,6 8,3 8,0 7,2 7,4 7,5 8,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.350 E: 48.900
F: 25.400

-0.800
-1.000

16,400 7,450

B 8,0 7,9 8,0 8,3 8,2 8,4 7,9 7,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.550

16,000 8,050

B 8,4 8,6 8,3 8,4 8,0 8,2 7,5 8,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.400

16,800 8,100

4 TENCA Elisa [2001]
RICHICHI Ivana [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

D 7,8 7,3 7,7 7,6 7,9 7,7 7,6 8,1 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.600 E: 48.600
F: 25.400

0.000
-1.000

15,300 7,800

B 8,2 8,3 8,5 8,3 7,8 7,5 8,1 8,0 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.000

16,600 7,900

B 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,3 8,0 8,4 8,4 8,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.400

16,500 8,400

5 GAVRILUC Svetlana [2006]
VELICANENCO Nicoleta [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 7,8 7,4 8,0 7,1 7,8 8,0 7,1 7,9 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.550 E: 46.250
F: 24.350

-1.050
-2.050

15,200 7,850

B 7,7 7,1 7,7 7,8 7,7 7,5 7,2 7,3 0,50
(0,5)

0,60 22.700

15,400 7,400

B 7,3 7,8 7,9 7,9 7,8 8,1 8,2 8,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.350

15,700 8,150
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

6 MORA Giada [2011]
NERI Emma [2011]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

D 7,9 7,2 7,4 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,3 7,8 0,40
(0,4)

- 23.150 E: 47.550
F: 24.350

0.000
-2.050

15,000 7,750

B 8,5 8,0 8,2 8,1 7,6 7,5 7,8 7,9 0,40
(0,4)

- 24.400

16,300 7,700

B 7,8 8,0 8,2 8,0 7,9 8,0 7,5 8,0 0,40
(0,4)

- 24.350

16,000 7,950

7 PERJAN Olga [2001]
TIHOMIROVA Daria [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 6,9 6,8 7,3 6,8 7,0 6,8 7,1 7,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 21.250 E: 42.750
18.400
16.35013,700 7,050

B 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,0 6,7 7,2 7,2 7,2 0,50
(0,5)

0,30 21.500

14,100 7,200

Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Youth

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 CAZZAGO Alice [2001]
GIADA Stefani [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 8,0 8,0 8,5 7,6 8,3 7,9 7,7 8,1 0,30
(0,3)

- 24.300 E: 24.300
F: 24.70016,000 8,000

C 8,3 8,1 7,9 8,4 8,4 8,0 8,0 7,7 0,30
(0,3)

- 24.700

16,400 8,000

2 ZANONI Noemi [2001]
SALLAKU Serena [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,3 7,9 8,1 7,4 8,0 7,6 7,9 7,5 0,30
(0,3)

- 23.350 E: 23.350
F: 23.850

-0.850
-0.850

15,300 7,750

C 8,2 7,5 8,1 7,8 7,5 7,9 7,4 7,8 0,30
(0,3)

- 23.850

15,900 7,650

3 BOVA Noemi [2001]
ACCURSO Emma [2001]
ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule
(Italy)

C 7,5 7,8 7,9 7,8 6,6 7,0 7,3 7,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.200 E: 23.200
F: 23.000

-0.850
-1.700

15,600 7,100

C 7,9 7,6 7,8 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,5 7,2 0,50
(0,5)

0,10 23.000

15,400 7,200

4 BALLARDIN Nicole [2001]
MINARI Matilde [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,3 7,3 8,1 7,6 7,9 7,6 7,5 7,4 0,40
(0,4)

- 22.850 E: 22.850
F: 22.900

-0.100
-1.800

14,900 7,550

C 7,6 6,8 7,4 7,8 7,8 7,5 7,4 7,5 0,40
(0,4)

- 22.900

15,000 7,500

5 GALLAN Serena [2001]
VIGO Anita [2001]
ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule
(Italy)

C 7,0 7,7 7,4 7,6 6,4 7,2 7,1 6,9 0,50
(5,0)

- 22.500 E: 22.500
F: 21.950

-0.950
-2.750

15,000 7,000

C 7,2 7,0 7,2 7,2 7,5 6,8 7,0 7,1 0,50
(5,0)

- 21.950

14,400 7,050

Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Category B

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 ROZZINI Lisa [2001]
SIGNORI Matilde [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

D 8,2 7,9 7,7 7,7 7,7 7,1 6,9 7,5 0,11
(11,0)

- 23.010 E: 45.010

15,600 7,300

B 7,5 6,8 7,6 7,4 7,5 6,8 7,6 7,3 0,30
(30,0)

0,60 22.000

14,900 7,400

2 MENEGHELLI Giorgia [2001]
RIGODANZE Adele [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

D 7,5 7,2 6,9 6,7 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,2 0,14
(14,0)

- 21.390 E: 44.740
-0.270
-0.27014,100 7,150

B 7,4 8,0 7,9 7,8 7,7 7,5 7,3 7,2 0,25
(25,0)

- 23.350

15,700 7,400

3 DALU Margherita [2001]
BAGATIN Aurora [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

D 7,9 7,1 6,9 7,2 6,8 6,7 7,1 7,0 0,14
(14,0)

- 21.340 E: 44.230
-0.510
-0.78014,300 6,900

B 7,1 7,5 7,8 8,0 7,5 7,1 7,2 8,2 0,24
(24,0)

- 22.890

15,300 7,350

4 BRAVI Sara [2001]
MIGLIORINI Chiara [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

B 6,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,3 7,1 7,3 7,5 0,22
(22,0)

- 22.520 E: 22.520
-21.710
-22.49015,000 7,300
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

5 LAURO Martina [2001]
STACCIA Anna [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

B 7,3 6,2 7,1 6,6 6,4 7,1 6,8 6,7 0,24
(24,0)

1,60 19.090 E: 19.090
-3.430
-25.92013,700 6,750

Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Category C1

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 EHRET Taissia [2001]
NEIDIG Emilia [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 8,1 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,3 8,0 7,6 7,9 0,25
(25,0)

- 24.100 E: 24.100
F: 24.90016,100 7,750

C 8,5 8,5 8,1 8,2 8,1 7,9 7,5 8,0 0,25
(25,0)

- 24.900

16,700 7,950

2 MAURIELLO Serena [2001]
CELLA Veronica [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

C 8,0 7,4 8,3 8,0 7,4 7,8 8,2 7,7 0,23
(23,0)

- 23.980 E: 23.980
F: 24.530

-0.370
-0.370

16,000 7,750

C 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,2 7,8 7,6 7,7 7,7 0,23
(23,0)

- 24.530

16,600 7,700

3 TROTSENKO Alexandra [2001]
VOELGER Lilli [2001]
Hessischer Sportakrobatik HSAV
(Germany)

C 7,0 7,5 7,3 7,6 7,4 8,1 8,4 8,0 0,38
(38,0)

0,30 22.930 E: 22.930
F: 24.480

-0.050
-0.420

14,800 8,050

C 8,1 7,8 8,4 8,0 8,6 7,8 8,0 8,0 0,38
(38,0)

- 24.480

16,100 8,000

4 MEYER Emmy [2001]
EHRET Hannah [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 7,5 7,4 8,2 7,8 7,1 7,7 7,4 7,2 0,27
(27,0)

- 22.870 E: 22.870
F: 24.120

-0.360
-0.780

15,300 7,300

C 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,1 7,6 7,2 7,4 7,3 0,27
(27,0)

- 24.120

16,500 7,350

5 BELCASTRO Vittoria [2001]
BARBAGLIA Vittoria [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,3 7,3 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,9 7,2 7,6 0,20
(20,0)

- 22.600 E: 22.600
F: 23.510

-0.610
-1.390

14,900 7,500

C 7,8 7,8 8,0 8,0 7,9 7,4 7,3 7,6 0,21
(21,0)

- 23.510

15,800 7,500

6 SPOSITO Aurora [2001]
LORANDI Matilde [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

C 7,2 7,3 7,5 7,5 7,2 6,9 7,5 7,1 0,20
(20,0)

- 22.150 E: 22.150
F: 23.400

-0.110
-1.500

14,800 7,150

C 7,9 8,1 7,8 8,0 7,9 7,3 7,0 7,3 0,20
(20,0)

- 23.400

15,900 7,300

7 NUHANOVICH Melissa [2001]
DAL CHIELE Maria [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,7 7,6 7,7 8,0 7,1 6,9 7,3 7,5 0,20
(20,0)

- 22.800 E: 22.800
F: 23.100

-0.300
-1.800

15,400 7,200

C 7,9 7,8 7,8 8,1 6,5 7,1 7,3 7,5 0,20
(20,0)

- 23.100

15,700 7,200

8 GALLIO Sofia [2001]
VICENZI Cloe [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,7 7,5 8,6 7,9 7,2 6,9 7,9 6,9 0,17
(17,0)

- 22.820 E: 22.820
F: 21.900

-1.200
-3.000

15,600 7,050

C 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,1 8,0 7,3 7,5 0,00
(0,2)

1,00 21.900

15,500 7,400

9 PARISI Vittoria [2001]
BARBAGLIA Gioia [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,2 7,4 7,6 7,2 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,1 0,22
(22,0)

- 22.120 E: 22.120
0.220
-2.78014,600 7,300

10 ZAGO Alice [2001]
OLIVIERI Chiara [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 6,8 7,2 7,8 7,2 6,9 6,7 7,1 7,1 0,21
(21,0)

- 21.610 E: 21.610
-0.510
-3.29014,400 7,000

11 RIOLFI Beatrice [2001]
AMBROSI Mia [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,1 7,2 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,2 6,9 0,18
(18,0)

- 21.530 E: 21.530
-0.080
-3.37014,300 7,050

12 HASSEL Maja [2001]
FEIDNER Lilly [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 6,9 7,1 6,7 7,0 7,1 7,6 7,0 7,5 0,16
(16,0)

- 21.360 E: 21.360
-0.170
-3.54013,900 7,300

13 ANCUTA Mara [2001]
PINTILI Raffaella [2001]
ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule
(Italy)

C 7,0 7,2 7,0 7,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 0,16
(16,0)

- 21.360 E: 21.360
0.000
-3.54014,200 7,000

14 GASTALDI Greta [2001]
ANCONA Chiara Angela [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

C 6,2 6,8 6,5 7,0 6,3 6,0 6,7 6,6 0,21
(21,0)

- 19.960 E: 19.960
-1.400
-4.94013,300 6,450
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

15 CECCHETTO Marica [2001]
CALLEGARI Sveva [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

C 6,9 6,8 7,8 6,5 6,3 5,6 6,6 6,7 0,23
(23,0)

1,90 18.480 E: 18.480
-1.480
-6.42013,700 6,450

Acrobatic - Womens Pairs - Category C2

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 STEINMANN Lotta [2001]
BARTYLAK Lena [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 8,4 8,1 8,4 8,3 7,9 7,6 7,1 8,4 0,34
(34,0)

- 24.790 E: 24.790
F: 24.09016,700 7,750

C 7,8 7,9 8,1 8,0 7,8 7,9 8,4 7,7 0,34
(34,0)

- 24.090

15,900 7,850

2 DUNKEL Juliana [2001]
BAUMGART Ida [2001]
Hessischer Sportakrobatik HSAV
(Germany)

C 8,7 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,7 8,0 8,3 9,0 0,40
(40,0)

- 25.550 E: 25.550
F: 24.050

-0.040
-0.040

17,000 8,150

C 8,0 8,0 8,3 7,9 7,7 7,6 7,5 8,1 0,40
(40,0)

- 24.050

16,000 7,650

3 TALIENTE Noemi [2001]
QUAGLIETTA Greta [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 8,5 7,6 8,4 8,4 8,1 7,7 7,9 7,8 0,32
(32,0)

- 24.970 E: 24.970
F: 23.920

-0.130
-0.170

16,800 7,850

C 7,7 7,8 8,2 8,0 7,6 7,9 7,8 7,8 0,32
(32,0)

- 23.920

15,800 7,800

4 BARTYLAK Maja [2001]
WOLK Lorena [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 7,3 7,6 7,9 7,8 7,8 7,5 7,9 8,0 0,33
(33,0)

- 23.580 E: 23.580
F: 23.690

-0.230
-0.400

15,400 7,850

C 7,8 7,7 8,2 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,5 0,39
(39,0)

- 23.690

15,800 7,500

5 TRAGER Catharinia [2001]
SCHNEIDER Tamika [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 8,1 8,4 8,1 8,0 7,7 7,5 7,5 6,8 0,26
(26,0)

- 23.960 E: 23.960
F: 23.010

-0.680
-1.080

16,200 7,500

C 7,5 7,4 8,1 7,8 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,0 0,26
(26,0)

- 23.010

15,300 7,450

6 STRINGARI Martina [2001]
MONTOLLI Sara [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 8,0 7,9 8,1 8,2 7,7 7,6 6,9 8,1 0,23
(23,0)

- 23.980 E: 23.980
F: 22.680

-0.330
-1.410

16,100 7,650

C 6,9 7,4 7,9 7,6 7,3 7,5 7,9 7,4 0,23
(23,0)

- 22.680

15,000 7,450

7 SIMA Melinda [2001]
BODNAR Franciska [2001]
Budai Akrobatikus Sport Egyesület
(Hungary)

C 8,3 7,9 8,5 8,0 8,1 7,6 7,4 6,2 0,28
(28,0)

- 24.080 E: 24.080
F: 22.670

-0.010
-1.420

16,300 7,500

C 7,3 7,6 7,0 7,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,6 0,27
(27,0)

- 22.670

14,900 7,500

8 DI MURO Evelyn [2001]
DE MARINIS Elena [2001]
ASD E.CO (Italy)

C 7,7 7,5 7,8 7,6 8,3 7,4 7,7 8,0 0,31
(31,0)

- 23.460 E: 23.460
F: 22.560

-0.110
-1.530

15,300 7,850

C 7,3 6,9 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,8 7,0 0,31
(31,0)

- 22.560

14,700 7,550

9 COLPINI Zoe [2001]
GUARINO Ester [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,9 7,3 8,0 8,1 7,6 7,0 7,2 7,2 0,28
(28,0)

- 23.380 E: 23.380
0.820
-0.71015,900 7,200

10 GALVANI Anna [2001]
FAINELLI Alice [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,9 8,2 7,9 7,7 7,3 7,4 7,0 6,6 0,27
(27,0)

- 23.220 E: 23.220
-0.160
-0.87015,800 7,150

11 HIMMEL Naemi [2001]
EHRET Milla [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 7,7 8,2 7,8 7,9 6,9 7,3 6,0 6,7 0,32
(32,0)

- 22.820 E: 22.820
-0.400
-1.27015,700 6,800

12 LAZZARI Greta [2001]
RAFFA Nicole [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,9 7,4 7,7 7,3 7,0 6,5 7,9 6,4 0,17
(17,0)

- 22.020 E: 22.020
-0.800
-2.07015,100 6,750

13 GIORGI Gaia [2001]
VITERI Viola [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,8 7,6 7,4 7,4 7,2 6,4 6,9 5,8 0,20
(20,0)

- 21.850 E: 21.850
-0.170
-2.24015,000 6,650

14 ACQUAFRESCA Camilla [2001]
CAVALLO Giada [2001]
ASD Sestri Gym (Italy)

C 7,5 7,5 7,1 7,2 6,7 6,9 7,0 6,3 0,23
(23,0)

- 21.730 E: 21.730
-0.120
-2.36014,700 6,800
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

15 CHIRIVI Simona [2001]
BIRCAU Alessia [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

C 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,2 6,3 6,6 6,4 6,2 0,24
(24,0)

- 21.090 E: 21.090
-0.640
-3.00014,500 6,350

16 GUERESI Giulia [2001]
PECCHINI Sofia [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 6,7 6,7 6,7 7,2 6,9 6,3 6,7 6,6 0,34
(34,0)

- 20.390 E: 20.390
-0.700
-3.70013,400 6,650

17 BETTARI Eleonora [2001]
PRESTINI Elena [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 6,9 7,3 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,0 6,8 6,2 0,22
(22,0)

- 20.270 E: 20.270
-0.120
-3.82013,700 6,350

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Senior

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 WIESBACH Julia [2001]
WIESBACH Isabel [2001]
KLEIN Helena [2001]
KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen
(Germany)

B 8,3 8,2 8,0 7,6 7,7 7,8 7,8 8,5 1,04
(104,0)

- 25.040 E: 50.360
F: 26.33016,200 7,800

D 8,2 8,2 7,7 7,9 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,6 0,97
(97,0)

- 25.320

16,100 8,250

C 8,5 8,0 8,5 7,9 8,5 8,0 8,3 8,3 1,53
(153,0)

- 26.330

16,500 8,300

2 CORRADINI Sara [2001]
RIVERSO Aurora [2001]
OLIVERIO Elena [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

B 7,8 8,0 7,6 7,4 8,2 8,2 8,1 7,1 0,58
(58,0)

- 24.130 E: 48.410
F: 24.660

-1.670
-1.670

15,400 8,150

D 7,9 8,0 7,9 7,5 8,1 8,4 7,9 8,1 0,38
(38,0)

- 24.280

15,800 8,100

C 8,2 7,8 8,1 7,6 8,4 8,0 8,2 8,2 0,56
(56,0)

- 24.660

15,900 8,200

3 GARCEVA Mariana [2001]
BESPALOVA Alexandra [2001]
DOICI Valeria [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 7,5 7,9 7,8 7,1 7,9 8,4 7,9 8,1 1,25
(125,0)

0,60 23.950 E: 46.310
F: 21.170

-3.490
-5.160

15,300 8,000

D 7,1 6,9 7,0 6,5 7,6 6,8 7,1 8,2 1,11
(111,0)

- 22.360

13,900 7,350

C 6,6 6,2 7,6 6,9 6,9 7,3 7,7 7,0 1,12
(112,0)

0,60 21.170

13,500 7,150

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Juniors 13-19

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 VON WILLIGH Alexia [2001]
AMBROCI Alina [2001]
GHERCIU Victoria [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 8,2 8,1 8,3 8,5 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,7 0,69
(69,0)

0,30 25.140 E: 49.670
F: 24.06016,500 8,250

D 7,5 7,8 8,2 7,9 8,4 7,9 8,0 8,0 0,83
(83,0)

- 24.530

15,700 8,000

C 7,3 7,7 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,4 8,4 8,0 1,36
(136,0)

0,30 24.060

15,000 8,000

2 DONATONI Giulia [2001]
DONATONI Arianna [2001]
GUARINO Miriam [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

B 7,8 8,0 8,3 7,8 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,3 0,72
(72,0)

- 24.620 E: 48.650
F: 23.440

-0.620
-0.620

15,800 8,100

D 7,9 7,9 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,3 7,9 7,9 0,33
(33,0)

- 24.030

15,800 7,900

C 7,9 7,2 7,8 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,5 7,9 0,74
(74,0)

- 23.440

15,200 7,500

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Age Group 12-18
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 COSTEI Anna [2001]
ZAHARIA Alexandra [2001]
TURCAN Sabina [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 8,7 8,7 8,1 8,3 7,6 8,1 7,2 7,8 0,80
(81,0)

0,30 25.200 E: 50.300
F: 25.62017,000 7,700

D 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,2 8,2 8,2 7,9 8,4 0,70
(70,0)

- 25.100

16,200 8,200

C 8,3 8,5 8,0 8,1 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,0 0,97
(97,0)

- 25.620

16,400 8,250

2 ZAVATTINI Aurora [2001]
MICALE Alessia [2001]
SPAGNOLI Rebecca [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

B 8,1 7,5 7,6 7,2 7,7 7,9 7,7 7,5 0,56
(56,0)

0,60 22.760 E: 45.770
F: 24.850

-0.770
-0.770

15,100 7,700

D 7,6 6,9 7,4 7,1 7,5 7,9 7,8 8,2 0,66
(66,0)

- 23.010

14,500 7,850

C 7,1 7,8 8,2 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,2 0,85
(85,0)

- 24.850

15,800 8,200

3 IANNUZZI Monica [2001]
TARNOWSKI Angelica [2001]
EMOSTI Viola [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

B 7,1 7,0 7,1 6,4 7,6 6,7 6,7 6,8 0,53
(53,0)

1,50 19.880 E: 42.400
F: 23.980

-0.870
-1.640

14,100 6,750

D 7,4 7,2 7,3 6,9 7,2 7,7 7,5 7,7 0,42
(42,0)

- 22.520

14,500 7,600

C 7,0 7,5 7,9 7,9 7,8 8,0 7,8 7,8 0,78
(78,0)

- 23.980

15,400 7,800

4 TONATO Beatrice [2001]
MIRANTE Aurora [2001]
DAIDONE Agata [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

B 7,9 7,3 7,8 7,6 7,4 8,1 7,9 7,5 0,75
(75,0)

- 23.850 E: 47.360
F: 23.490

-0.490
-2.130

15,400 7,700

D 7,5 7,7 7,7 7,4 7,9 8,1 7,4 7,9 0,41
(41,0)

- 23.510

15,200 7,900

C 6,9 7,3 7,8 7,7 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,8 0,59
(59,0)

- 23.490

15,000 7,900

5 BEZBABENCO Anna [2001]
NAUSNAIA Valeria [2001]
SAFONOVA Xenia [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 8,0 8,3 8,0 7,0 8,1 7,7 7,9 7,2 0,79
(79,0)

- 24.590 E: 49.050
F: 21.720

-1.770
-3.900

16,000 7,800

D 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,6 7,4 8,3 8,0 8,2 0,56
(56,0)

- 24.460

15,800 8,100

C 7,5 7,9 7,8 8,0 7,8 7,9 8,2 8,2 0,87
(87,0)

2,90 21.720

15,700 8,050

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Age Group 11-16

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 MARAHTANOVA Alisa [2001]
STRACK Malika [2001]
STRACK Marlene [2001]
SG Arhelingen (Germany)

B 8,6 8,5 8,4 8,6 9,2 8,3 7,7 8,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 26.050 E: 51.800
F: 26.80017,100 8,450

D 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,8 8,1 8,6 0,50
(0,9)

- 25.750

16,900 8,350

D 8,9 8,4 8,8 8,9 9,1 8,6 8,6 8,6 0,50
(0,9)

- 26.800

17,700 8,600

2 BARLADEAN Daria [2001]
BARLADEAN Ecatarina [2001]
CERNENCHI Sofia [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,7 8,3 7,9 8,1 8,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.200 E: 49.600
F: 25.550

-1.250
-1.250

16,500 8,200

D 7,9 8,1 8,1 8,1 7,7 7,7 7,8 7,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.400

16,200 7,700

D 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,3 8,1 7,8 8,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.550

16,900 8,150

3 BASILI Giulia [2001]
DURIEUX Mimo [2001]
ZILLA Mailen [2001]
SH AcroGym Neuchetel
(Switzerland)

B 8,5 7,7 8,3 8,5 8,1 8,4 8,6 8,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.700 E: 49.900
F: 25.300

-0.250
-1.500

16,800 8,400

D 7,6 8,2 8,0 7,8 7,8 8,0 7,6 8,4 0,50
(1,0)

- 24.200

15,800 7,900

D 8,5 8,3 8,3 8,5 7,9 8,2 7,8 8,1 0,50
(1,0)

- 25.300

16,800 8,000
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

4 SMOKTUN Katharina [2001]
VON REISNER Carolotta [2001]
LINN Marie Reichel [2001]
Hessischer Sportakrobatik HSAV
(Germany)

B 8,3 8,6 8,2 8,1 8,2 8,0 8,2 8,4 0,40
(0,4)

- 25.100 E: 49.000
F: 24.750

-0.550
-2.050

16,500 8,200

D 7,7 7,5 8,3 7,9 7,8 7,9 7,8 7,7 0,50
(0,8)

- 23.900

15,600 7,800

D 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,4 7,9 7,8 7,5 8,0 0,50
(0,8)

- 24.750

16,400 7,850

5 OLIVIERI Anna [2008]
BAZZOLI Anna [2009]
GIGLIOLI Letizia [2012]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

B 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,2 7,7 8,2 0,30
(0,3)

- 25.400 E: 48.650
F: 24.550

-0.200
-2.250

16,900 8,200

D 7,0 7,4 7,6 7,7 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,9 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.250

15,000 7,750

D 8,0 7,7 8,1 8,0 8,4 8,1 7,6 8,0 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.550

16,000 8,050

6 MERLE Mona-Lilly [2001]
BAGLAN Bahar [2001]
REICHENDER Alba [2001]
KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen
(Germany)

B 8,5 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,9 8,3 8,4 8,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.800 E: 49.100
F: 24.350

-0.200
-2.450

16,800 8,500

D 7,5 7,3 7,4 8,0 7,9 7,9 7,8 8,1 0,50
(0,8)

- 23.300

14,900 7,900

D 7,9 7,6 8,2 8,0 8,1 7,9 8,0 7,8 0,50
(0,8)

- 24.350

15,900 7,950

7 PLEUGER Mila [2001]
MERLE Anuschka [2001]
JANSHON Neele [2001]
KKSV Mainz Mainz-Finthen
(Germany)

B 8,3 7,4 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,4 9,0 8,3 0,40
(0,4)

- 24.750 E: 47.900
23.550
21.10016,000 8,350

D 7,4 6,9 7,8 7,6 7,9 7,7 7,6 7,6 0,50
(0,7)

- 23.150

15,000 7,650

8 KAUFMANN Emilie [2001]
BEHM Flora [2001]
KAUFMANN Diana [2001]
VfL Sindelfingen (Germany)

B 7,8 7,6 7,6 7,7 7,2 7,7 7,0 8,0 0,30
(0,3)

- 23.050 E: 43.750
-4.150
16.95015,300 7,450

D 6,2 6,3 6,8 7,2 7,2 6,9 7,0 7,4 0,50
(0,6)

- 20.700

13,100 7,100

9 SHUMIE Adu [2001]
BENZ Rania [2001]
DOTTLING Romy [2001]
VfL Sindelfingen (Germany)

B 8,2 7,3 7,8 8,1 7,2 7,4 7,5 7,9 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.850 E: 23.850
-19.900
-2.95015,900 7,450

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Youth

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 KUKLIDOU Natalia [2001]
GRAMMIG Lara [2001]
SEIDEL Lina [2001]
Hessischer Sportakrobatik HSAV
(Germany)

C 8,2 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.600 E: 25.600
F: 25.35017,100 8,000

C 8,5 8,7 8,4 8,3 8,0 7,8 7,9 8,1 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.350

16,900 7,950

2 CANESTRI Serena [2001]
NACHEVA Stefania Ivova [2001]
WENDY Deya [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 8,3 8,1 7,7 8,4 7,8 8,1 7,7 8,5 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.850 E: 24.850
F: 25.150

-0.200
-0.200

16,400 7,950

C 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,1 8,5 8,0 0,50
(0,5)

- 25.150

16,500 8,150

3 DURIEUX Lita [2001]
HUGUENIN-DUMITTAN Kyana
[2001]
VARGYASI Vivien [2001]
SH AcroGym Neuchetel
(Switzerland)

C 8,3 7,6 7,6 8,1 7,7 7,6 7,9 7,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.850 E: 23.850
F: 24.550

-0.600
-0.800

15,700 7,650

C 8,1 8,2 8,2 8,1 7,4 7,7 7,8 8,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.550

16,300 7,750

4 CANTAMESSA Nicole [2001]
FERRARESI Giada [2001]
INCARBONE DE DEUS Anita
[2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,7 8,4 7,8 8,0 7,8 8,4 7,0 7,5 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.950 E: 23.950
F: 24.250

-0.300
-1.100

15,800 7,650

C 8,0 8,0 8,2 8,0 7,8 7,3 7,7 7,8 0,50
(0,5)

- 24.250

16,000 7,750

5 BARABAS Nora [2001]
PALOTAI Kira [2001]
SZABO Natalia [2001]
Hunghery TFSE (Hungary)

C 8,0 7,7 8,1 7,4 7,4 7,3 7,2 7,3 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.500 E: 23.500
F: 23.900

-0.350
-1.450

15,700 7,300

C 7,9 7,7 7,9 7,9 7,5 7,8 7,6 7,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.900

15,800 7,600
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

6 ZANTEDESCHI Giulia [2001]
RAGNO Beatrice [2001]
SCORSIN Ada [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,6 7,7 7,9 7,0 7,3 7,3 7,5 7,6 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.200 E: 23.200
F: 23.850

-0.050
-1.500

15,300 7,400

C 8,0 7,9 7,9 7,7 7,7 7,2 7,4 7,7 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.850

15,800 7,550

7 TOSI Noemi [2001]
TRAZZI Giada [2001]
ORLANDI Sara [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,6 7,9 7,7 6,9 7,5 7,7 7,4 7,6 0,20
(0,2)

- 23.050 E: 23.050
-0.800
-2.30015,300 7,550

8 GUERESI Giulia [2001]
CAMPAGNARI Anna [2001]
PECCHINI Sofia [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,5 7,7 7,6 7,3 7,4 7,7 7,2 7,2 0,50
(0,5)

- 22.900 E: 22.900
-0.150
-2.45015,100 7,300

9 OLIOSI Emma [2001]
DANESE Valentina [2001]
ZUANETTI Emma [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,2 7,3 7,8 7,2 7,4 7,1 7,0 7,2 0,30
(0,3)

- 21.950 E: 21.950
-0.950
-3.40014,500 7,150

10 BARACOVIC Lamija [2001]
KELLENBERGER Kimberly [2001]
BULIE Emma [2001]
VfL Sindelfingen (Germany)

C 7,0 5,8 6,7 7,1 6,6 6,6 6,9 7,0 0,10
(0,1)

2,90 17.650 E: 17.650
-4.300
-7.70013,700 6,750

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Category B

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 PANIZZA Martina [2001]
CHIEREGATTI Beatrice [2001]
FACCIONI Asia [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

B 7,9 7,4 7,9 7,8 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,5 0,44
(44,0)

- 23.640 E: 47.820

15,700 7,500

D 8,3 7,9 8,5 7,8 7,1 7,5 7,9 8,2 0,28
(28,0)

- 24.180

16,200 7,700

2 BARBIERO Greta [2001]
BAGNARA Giulia [2001]
AVIGO Alessia [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

B 8,1 7,8 7,9 8,4 7,3 7,7 7,8 7,1 0,37
(37,0)

- 23.870 E: 47.170
-0.650
-0.65016,000 7,500

D 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,4 0,25
(25,0)

- 23.300

15,600 7,450

3 ROSSI Niki [2001]
BRIOSCHI Giada [2001]
MUTTI Vittoria [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

B 7,8 7,9 8,1 7,4 7,5 7,8 7,1 7,2 0,44
(44,0)

- 23.490 E: 46.960
-0.210
-0.86015,700 7,350

D 7,7 8,0 7,6 7,9 7,8 7,8 7,5 7,1 0,22
(22,0)

- 23.470

15,600 7,650

4 GRAZIANI Francesca [2001]
AURICCHIO Ilaria [2001]
RICCIARDI Aurora [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

B 7,7 7,3 7,8 7,6 7,3 6,9 7,5 7,3 0,19
(19,0)

- 22.790 E: 46.010
-0.950
-1.81015,300 7,300

D 7,9 7,9 8,0 7,7 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,6 0,12
(12,0)

- 23.220

15,800 7,300

5 ZANONI Bianca [2001]
PESTONI Anita [2001]
MARZEDDU Greta [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

B 7,2 7,0 7,5 7,1 7,2 6,6 7,3 7,0 0,33
(33,0)

- 21.730 E: 44.960
-1.050
-2.86014,300 7,100

D 7,8 7,9 7,6 7,7 7,9 7,6 7,5 7,4 0,18
(18,0)

- 23.230

15,500 7,550

6 BONOCORE Martina [2001]
MASIERI Linda [2001]
TRIO Alice [2001]
ASD Sestri Gym (Italy)

B 7,4 7,4 7,5 7,2 7,3 7,0 7,1 6,9 0,17
(17,0)

0,30 21.720 E: 43.470
-1.490
-4.35014,800 7,050

D 7,4 7,0 7,1 7,4 6,8 7,3 7,1 6,9 0,25
(25,0)

- 21.750

14,500 7,000

7 ZANIBONI Elisa [2001]
TODARO Sara [2001]
ALBANI Greta [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

B 6,8 6,9 6,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,1 6,3 0,17
(17,0)

- 20.420 E: 41.280
-2.190
-6.54013,500 6,750

D 6,5 7,5 6,8 6,9 6,8 7,4 7,1 6,9 0,16
(16,0)

- 20.860

13,700 7,000

8 ZANIBONI Chiara [2001]
ZACCHINI Giulia [2001]
BUONDONNO GIADA Giorgia
[2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

B 7,6 7,9 7,5 7,6 7,1 7,0 7,7 6,5 0,43
(43,0)

- 22.680 E: 22.680
-18.600
-25.14015,200 7,050
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Acrobatic - Womens Group - Category C1

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 CORRADINI Camilla [2001]
OLIVIERI Bianca [2001]
COLAJANNI Edelawet [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,0 8,6 8,1 7,7 7,8 8,3 7,6 7,7 0,41
(41,0)

- 24.260 E: 24.260
F: 24.71016,100 7,750

C 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,3 7,9 7,7 7,4 7,9 0,41
(41,0)

- 24.710

16,500 7,800

2 PICCOLI Asia [2001]
GALLIO Sofia [2001]
VICENZI Cloe [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,6 7,9 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,4 7,6 7,7 0,25
(25,0)

0,30 22.600 E: 22.600
F: 23.800

-0.910
-0.910

15,000 7,650

C 7,9 7,7 8,0 8,1 7,7 7,5 7,6 7,8 0,25
(25,0)

- 23.800

15,900 7,650

3 BALLARDIN Chiara [2001]
BETTEGHELLA Cloe [2001]
DRAGOTTA Ginevra [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,4 8,3 7,5 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,2 7,5 0,29
(29,0)

- 22.940 E: 22.940
F: 23.640

-0.160
-1.070

15,200 7,450

C 7,6 7,8 8,0 8,1 7,5 7,6 7,1 7,8 0,29
(29,0)

- 23.640

15,800 7,550

4 CANTUSCI Alessia [2001]
NORA Cecilia [2001]
CURTI Giada [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,4 7,9 7,6 7,4 7,8 7,4 7,3 7,5 0,23
(23,0)

- 22.680 E: 22.680
F: 23.380

-0.260
-1.330

15,000 7,450

C 7,8 7,3 8,0 7,9 7,5 7,2 7,4 7,5 0,23
(23,0)

- 23.380

15,700 7,450

5 ESPOSITO Nicole [2001]
CARPINELLI Greta [2001]
BARBAGLIA Gioia [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,9 7,9 7,4 8,1 7,3 7,7 7,3 7,4 0,17
(17,0)

- 23.320 E: 23.320
F: 23.170

-0.210
-1.540

15,800 7,350

C 7,8 8,0 7,8 7,6 7,4 7,4 7,0 7,4 0,17
(17,0)

- 23.170

15,600 7,400

6 NUHANOVICH Melissa [2001]
LUPPI Chiara [2001]
DAL CHIELE Maria [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,5 8,0 7,3 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,0 7,4 0,25
(25,0)

- 22.750 E: 22.750
F: 22.650

-0.520
-2.060

15,100 7,400

C 7,5 7,5 8,1 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,5 0,25
(25,0)

- 22.650

15,000 7,400

7 DARA Elettra [2001]
OCCHI Elisa [2001]
ATZENI Ginevra [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,7 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 0,19
(19,0)

- 22.940 E: 22.940
F: 22.540

-0.110
-2.170

15,000 7,750

C 7,7 7,4 7,4 7,3 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,4 0,19
(19,0)

- 22.540

14,800 7,550

8 PRESTINI Alessia [2001]
PELIZZARO Sara [2001]
RANZENIGO Agata [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,5 6,9 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,6 0,16
(16,0)

- 22.710 E: 22.710
F: 22.260

-0.280
-2.450

15,100 7,450

C 7,7 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,5 7,1 7,0 7,3 0,16
(16,0)

- 22.260

14,900 7,200

9 VASATURO Siria [2001]
ZAGO Alice [2001]
CALIARI Camilla [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,2 7,6 7,3 7,6 7,2 6,9 6,9 7,3 0,27
(27,0)

- 22.220 E: 22.220
-0.040
-2.49014,900 7,050

10 MAI Emma Sofia [2001]
DE LUCA Sara [2001]
BORDONI Altea [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

C 7,6 7,3 7,2 7,4 6,7 7,0 7,4 7,4 0,24
(24,0)

- 22.140 E: 22.140
-0.080
-2.57014,700 7,200

11 GANELLI Aurora Sophi [2001]
DE PRA Camilla [2001]
PEZZAIOLI Giorgia [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,4 6,8 7,3 7,6 7,3 6,9 7,5 7,3 0,13
(13,0)

- 22.130 E: 22.130
-0.010
-2.58014,700 7,300

12 RIZZI Jennifer [2001]
FASANI Vittoria [2001]
CHINI Andrea [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

C 7,2 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,4 7,4 0,32
(32,0)

- 22.070 E: 22.070
-0.060
-2.64014,500 7,250

13 COLOMBI Francesca [2001]
MIDALI Viola [2001]
TODARO Alice [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

C 7,4 7,4 7,5 7,9 7,2 7,3 7,0 7,3 0,19
(19,0)

0,30 22.040 E: 22.040
-0.030
-2.67014,900 7,250

14 PIACENTINI Beatrice [2001]
ZANIBONI Miriam [2001]
MARINO Ludovica [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

C 7,2 6,9 7,2 7,3 6,6 7,1 6,4 7,1 0,28
(28,0)

- 21.530 E: 21.530
-0.510
-3.18014,400 6,850
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

15 HOLUBIEVA Stefania [2001]
RUTZ Melia [2001]
RUTZ Leana [2001]
TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim (Germany)

C 7,2 6,8 7,2 6,5 6,5 6,8 7,4 6,7 0,36
(36,0)

- 21.110 E: 21.110
-0.420
-3.60014,000 6,750

16 BELLOFATTO Viola [2001]
DI TONNO Giulia [2001]
DE GIRONIMO Martina [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

C 7,0 6,7 6,9 7,4 6,6 6,8 7,4 6,9 0,20
(20,0)

- 20.950 E: 20.950
-0.160
-3.76013,900 6,850

Acrobatic - Womens Group - Category C2

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 LUSARDI Chiara [2001]
MIGLIORINI Emma [2001]
ROZZA Giorgia [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

C 7,8 8,4 8,0 7,8 7,6 7,7 8,0 7,6 0,28
(28,0)

- 23.730 E: 23.730
F: 25.13015,800 7,650

C 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,0 7,5 7,9 0,28
(28,0)

- 25.130

16,900 7,950

2 BECKER Laura [2001]
KEBERNIK Lisann [2001]
HERR Johanna [2001]
Hessischer Sportakrobatik HSAV
(Germany)

C 8,3 8,4 8,1 7,9 7,8 8,2 8,1 7,9 0,40
(40,0)

- 24.800 E: 24.800
F: 24.900

-0.230
-0.230

16,400 8,000

C 8,3 8,1 8,6 8,3 8,3 8,0 7,8 7,8 0,40
(40,0)

- 24.900

16,600 7,900

3 HECKEL Sina [2001]
KAPINCEL Vilena [2001]
BIZILIA Lina [2001]
SG Arhelingen (Germany)

C 7,7 8,4 8,2 7,7 7,8 8,1 7,7 7,8 0,39
(39,0)

- 24.090 E: 24.090
F: 24.790

-0.110
-0.340

15,900 7,800

C 8,3 8,0 8,8 7,8 8,1 8,2 8,1 8,0 0,39
(39,0)

- 24.790

16,300 8,100

4 LUCCHI Rachel [2001]
ZORZETTI Flavia [2001]
ROSSINI Viola Maria [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,9 8,2 8,1 7,6 7,6 7,7 7,6 7,8 0,21
(21,0)

- 23.860 E: 23.860
F: 24.360

-0.430
-0.770

16,000 7,650

C 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,1 6,8 7,9 7,6 7,7 0,21
(21,0)

- 24.360

16,500 7,650

5 OMIS Giulia [2001]
TALIENTE Noemi [2001]
QUAGLIETTA Greta [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,7 8,0 7,7 7,6 7,5 7,9 7,8 7,7 0,37
(37,0)

- 23.520 E: 23.520
F: 24.170

-0.190
-0.960

15,400 7,750

C 8,0 8,1 8,3 7,5 7,6 7,8 7,3 8,0 0,37
(37,0)

- 24.170

16,100 7,700

6 SALVISBIERG Priscilia [2001]
CAPELLI Nina [2001]
TEMPERINI Valentina [2001]
SH AcroGym Neuchetel
(Switzerland)

C 7,9 7,9 7,2 7,7 6,9 8,2 7,6 7,5 0,34
(34,0)

- 23.490 E: 23.490
F: 24.040

-0.130
-1.090

15,600 7,550

C 7,9 8,2 8,5 7,9 7,3 8,0 7,4 7,8 0,34
(34,0)

- 24.040

16,100 7,600

7 FORIGO Aurora [2001]
ALAIMO Adele [2001]
DESIDERATI Sabrina [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,8 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,8 0,29
(29,0)

- 23.290 E: 23.290
F: 23.540

-0.500
-1.590

15,600 7,400

C 7,9 7,9 8,2 8,1 7,3 7,8 7,3 7,4 0,29
(29,0)

0,10 23.540

16,000 7,350

8 COLPINI Zoe [2001]
ADAMI Matilde [2001]
GUARINO Ester [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 8,0 7,9 8,2 7,8 8,2 7,1 7,7 7,8 0,35
(35,0)

- 24.000 E: 24.000
F: 23.410

-0.130
-1.720

15,900 7,750

C 8,0 7,9 8,6 8,2 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,4 0,31
(31,0)

1,00 23.410

16,200 7,900

9 GIRELLI Laura [2001]
KALAJ Alesia [2001]
CAIAZZO Ginevra [2001]
ASD E.CO (Italy)

C 7,5 7,8 7,4 7,7 8,2 7,8 7,5 8,1 0,39
(39,0)

- 23.540 E: 23.540
F: 23.140

-0.270
-1.990

15,200 7,950

C 7,6 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,7 7,7 7,0 7,4 0,39
(39,0)

- 23.140

15,200 7,550

10 MARAI Giada [2001]
ZANIBONI Ilaria [2001]
AVIGO Gioia [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,7 7,6 7,9 7,6 7,7 7,4 7,5 7,9 0,18
(18,0)

- 23.080 E: 23.080
F: 22.780

-0.360
-2.350

15,300 7,600

C 7,5 7,5 8,1 7,7 7,5 7,8 7,3 7,2 0,18
(18,0)

- 22.780

15,200 7,400

11 FERNANDES Tiana [2001]
MONTEMAGNO Laurine [2001]
MARZO Naya [2001]
SH AcroGym Neuchetel
(Switzerland)

C 8,3 8,3 8,1 7,3 7,0 7,9 7,4 7,7 0,32
(32,0)

- 24.270 E: 24.270
F: 22.570

-0.210
-2.560

16,400 7,550

C 7,4 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,6 0,32
(32,0)

0,30 22.570

15,000 7,550
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

12 STEINMANN Lotta [2001]
BARTYLAK Lena [2001]
DOHRER Aliya [2001]
SVG Nieder – Libersbach (Germany)

C 7,6 7,9 8,1 7,4 7,8 8,1 7,7 7,6 0,39
(39,0)

- 23.640 E: 23.640
F: 21.040

-1.530
-4.090

15,500 7,750

C 7,5 6,8 7,4 7,0 7,8 7,7 7,9 7,7 0,39
(39,0)

1,50 21.040

14,400 7,750

13 GRANDI Anita [2001]
MONTESANO Emma [2001]
GALBIATI Elisa [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,7 7,8 7,9 7,8 7,0 6,7 7,2 7,5 0,24
(24,0)

- 22.940 E: 22.940
1.900
-2.19015,600 7,100

14 BECKER Regina [2001]
FIBUS Melissa [2001]
HOLUBIEVA Pavlina [2001]
TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim (Germany)

C 7,1 8,2 7,6 7,0 7,6 7,9 7,5 8,1 0,42
(42,0)

- 22.870 E: 22.870
-0.070
-2.26014,700 7,750

15 COSSO Carola [2001]
CARTOSIO Asia [2001]
COMOTTO Camilla [2001]
ASD Sestri Gym (Italy)

C 7,5 7,7 7,8 7,5 6,5 7,2 7,3 7,3 0,31
(31,0)

- 22.760 E: 22.760
-0.110
-2.37015,200 7,250

16 FRANZESE Giulia [2001]
PONTICELLO Elisa [2001]
GALBIATI Giorgia [2001]
ASD E.CO (Italy)

C 7,1 7,1 7,4 7,1 8,0 6,7 7,2 7,7 0,33
(33,0)

- 21.980 E: 21.980
-0.780
-3.15014,200 7,450

17 LA LICATA Giorgia [2001]
LA LICATA Marta [2001]
FARINA Elisa [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

C 7,3 7,1 7,4 7,2 7,0 7,3 6,8 6,9 0,32
(32,0)

- 21.770 E: 21.770
-0.210
-3.36014,500 6,950

18 SIMON Emese [2001]
SALAMIN Boroka [2001]
ESZETER TETENJI Mirka [2001]
Hunghery TFSE (Hungary)

C 6,6 7,3 7,7 7,4 6,7 6,6 7,3 6,9 0,27
(27,0)

- 21.770 E: 21.770
0.000
-3.36014,700 6,800

19 MACOVEI Sabrina [2001]
KORAICHI Amira [2001]
BIANCHINI Zoe [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,1 7,1 7,9 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,9 0,25
(25,0)

- 21.650 E: 21.650
-0.120
-3.48014,200 7,200

20 DE GIRONIMO Anna [2001]
BIRCAU Felicia [2001]
BARBANGELO Sofia [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

C 6,6 6,1 6,7 6,5 6,5 6,9 6,8 6,2 0,28
(28,0)

- 20.030 E: 20.030
-1.620
-5.10013,100 6,650

21 SONCINI Aurora [2001]
RANIERI Stella [2001]
PIACENTINI Ludovica [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

C 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,8 6,5 6,9 7,8 6,4 0,24
(24,0)

1,90 18.740 E: 18.740
-1.290
-6.39013,700 6,700

Acrobatic - Mixed Pairs - Senior

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 FINOJENCOVA Capitolina [2001]
FINOJENCOV Alexandr [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 7,3 7,2 6,9 6,5 6,6 7,3 7,6 7,7 0,86
(86,0)

0,90 21.510 E: 43.440
F: 23.44014,100 7,450

D 7,1 7,3 7,2 6,6 7,0 6,7 7,6 7,3 0,48
(48,0)

- 21.930

14,300 7,150

C 7,1 7,6 8,2 7,3 7,3 7,5 7,9 8,0 0,84
(84,0)

- 23.440

14,900 7,700

Acrobatic - Mixed Pairs - Age Group 12-18
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 NESVIASHENCO Sofia [2001]
SOVETOV Alexandr [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

B 8,4 8,2 7,8 8,0 7,7 6,9 8,3 7,2 0,47
(47,0)

0,90 23.220 E: 44.170
F: 19.00016,200 7,450

D 6,8 6,9 7,5 5,7 6,7 6,7 7,1 7,1 0,35
(35,0)

- 20.950

13,700 6,900

C 6,8 6,0 7,2 6,3 6,0 5,0 7,5 6,5 0,55
(55,0)

0,90 19.000

13,100 6,250

Acrobatic - Mixed Pairs - Age Group 11-16

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 ESZTER Marton [2001]
MULLER-ROMNA Khachom [2001]
Hunghery TFSE (Hungary)

D 8,0 7,6 7,8 7,9 8,5 8,3 8,2 8,0 0,20
(0,2)

- 24.150 E: 48.750
F: 25.30015,700 8,250

B 8,4 7,9 8,5 8,0 7,9 7,8 8,3 7,9 0,30
(0,3)

- 24.600

16,400 7,900

D 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,4 7,7 8,2 8,2 8,4 0,20
(0,2)

- 25.300

16,900 8,200

2 USHAKOV Mykhailo [2001]
JAGER Mia [2001]
VfL Sindelfingen (Germany)

D 8,2 8,0 7,7 7,4 7,5 6,7 7,3 7,3 0,40
(0,4)

- 23.400 E: 47.800
F: 23.900

-1.400
-1.400

15,700 7,300

B 8,0 8,0 8,2 7,5 7,3 8,0 8,2 7,8 0,50
(5,0)

- 24.400

16,000 7,900

D 7,3 7,9 7,9 8,0 7,8 7,5 7,8 7,6 0,40
(0,4)

- 23.900

15,800 7,700

3 HVOSCEVSCHI Arsenii [2011]
ROBU Polina [2013]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 6,3 6,0 6,8 6,9 6,5 6,5 6,9 6,9 0,30
(0,3)

1,00 19.100 E: 43.250
F: 22.350

-1.550
-2.950

13,100 6,700

B 8,3 7,4 7,9 8,3 7,5 7,5 7,3 7,4 0,50
(5,0)

- 24.150

16,200 7,450

D 6,4 7,4 7,2 7,4 7,2 7,0 7,3 7,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 22.350

14,600 7,250

Acrobatic - Mixed Pairs - Category B

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 KISS Marcell [2001]
WIELAND Lola [2001]
Hunghery TFSE (Hungary)

D 7,7 7,2 6,8 7,2 6,1 7,1 7,4 7,2 0,15
(15,0)

- 21.700 E: 44.300

14,400 7,150

B 7,3 7,3 7,7 7,8 7,4 7,7 7,2 7,3 0,25
(25,0)

- 22.600

15,000 7,350

2 LISENCO Ion [2001]
BRIOSCHI Giorgia [2001]
ASD Athena 2 (Italy)

D 8,9 8,9 9,0 8,2 7,9 5,9 7,3 7,3 0,13
(13,0)

3,00 22.230 E: 22.230
-22.070
-22.07017,800 7,300

Acrobatic - Mixed Pairs - Category C1

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 WENGE Paul [2001]
PREISSLER Frida [2001]
Hessischer Sportakrobatik HSAV
(Germany)

C 7,5 7,2 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,4 7,2 7,2 0,15
(15,0)

- 22.550 E: 22.550
F: 23.24015,100 7,300

C 7,8 7,9 7,8 7,8 7,4 7,2 7,6 7,6 0,14
(14,0)

- 23.240

15,600 7,500

2 NERI Alessia [2001]
DEL GROSSO Fransesco [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 6,9 7,2 7,7 7,6 7,2 7,2 7,1 6,9 0,19
(19,0)

- 22.140 E: 22.140
F: 22.240

-1.000
-1.000

14,800 7,150

C 7,3 7,4 8,1 7,5 7,2 6,9 7,3 7,1 0,19
(19,0)

- 22.240

14,900 7,150

8th International FISAC Acro Cup 2023 - Results
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Acrobatic - Mixed Pairs - Category C2

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 PANASIUCENKO Ilia [2001]
CARP Elina [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

C 7,2 6,5 6,9 7,2 8,1 6,0 6,4 6,1 0,40
(40,0)

0,30 20.450 E: 20.450
F: 21.65014,100 6,250

C 6,3 7,2 6,9 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,3 7,4 0,40
(40,0)

- 21.650

14,000 7,250

Acrobatic - Mens Pairs - Age Group 11-16

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 UTIUMOV Artiom [2001]
PRODIUS Nichita [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

D 7,2 7,6 7,6 7,7 7,3 7,6 7,6 7,8 0,40
(0,4)

- 23.200 E: 45.250
F: 23.45015,200 7,600

B 7,4 7,8 7,6 7,6 7,1 7,1 7,6 7,7 0,50
(0,5)

1,00 22.050

15,200 7,350

B 7,3 7,7 8,0 7,7 7,6 7,5 8,0 7,5 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.450

15,400 7,550

Acrobatic - Mens Pairs - Youth

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 IANOV Roman [2001]
LOIANICI Chirill [2001]
Moldova (Moldova)

C 7,6 7,9 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,9 7,3 7,3 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.000 E: 23.000
F: 23.20015,100 7,400

C 6,8 7,8 7,8 7,5 7,4 7,1 7,4 7,4 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.200

15,300 7,400

2 IANNUZZI Samuele [2001]
CELLA Edoardo [2001]
ASD Ginnastica Laudense (Italy)

C 7,4 7,1 7,9 7,8 7,7 7,6 7,5 7,3 0,50
(0,5)

- 23.250 E: 23.250
F: 22.450

-0.750
-0.750

15,200 7,550

C 7,2 6,9 7,5 7,4 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,3 0,50
(0,5)

- 22.450

14,600 7,350

Acrobatic - Mens Pairs - Category C2

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 BOTTURI Tommaso [2001]
ROSSINI Lorenzo Maria [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 6,8 7,0 7,0 7,4 6,6 6,1 6,9 6,8 0,15
(15,0)

- 20.850 E: 20.850
F: 22.25014,000 6,700

C 7,9 7,8 6,8 8,3 6,2 5,7 6,9 6,6 0,15
(15,0)

- 22.250

15,700 6,400

Acrobatic - Quartet - Master

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 TRAZZI Giada [2001]
BAZZOLI Anna [2009]
PIZZI Agnese [2001]
GIGLIOLI Letizia [2012]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,0 8,2 8,1 7,8 7,8 8,5 8,1 7,9 0,33
(33,0)

- 24.430 E: 24.430

16,100 8,000

8th International FISAC Acro Cup 2023 - Results
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

2 DONATONI Giulia [2001]
DONATONI Arianna [2001]
COLPINI Zoe [2001]
GUARINO Miriam [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,7 8,0 8,0 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,9 7,8 0,38
(38,0)

- 24.030 E: 24.030
-0.400
-0.40015,800 7,850

3 PANIZZA Martina [2001]
CHIEREGATTI Beatrice [2001]
FACCIONI Asia [2001]
BALLARDIN Nicole [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,3 8,5 7,9 7,4 8,1 8,2 7,8 8,1 0,39
(39,0)

0,30 23.490 E: 23.490
-0.540
-0.94015,300 8,100

4 MASIERI Linda [2001]
SCALA Giorgia [2001]
COSSO Carola [2001]
CARLINI Sofia [2001]
ASD Sestri Gym (Italy)

C 6,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,1 6,7 7,3 7,5 0,40
(40,0)

- 21.400 E: 21.400
-2.090
-3.03013,800 7,200

Acrobatic - Quartet - Gold

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 CORRADINI Sara [2001]
CANTAMESSA Nicole [2001]
FERRARESI Giada [2001]
COLAJANNI Edelawet [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,2 7,9 8,0 7,7 8,0 7,3 7,9 8,0 0,32
(32,0)

- 24.170 E: 24.170
F: 24.32015,900 7,950

C 8,2 7,7 8,2 8,1 7,9 7,6 7,8 7,6 0,32
(32,0)

- 24.320

16,300 7,700

2 GIRELLI Laura [2001]
KALAJ Alesia [2001]
DI MURO Evelyn [2001]
CAIAZZO Ginevra [2001]
ASD E.CO (Italy)

C 8,0 8,2 7,5 7,4 8,2 7,5 8,3 7,7 0,33
(33,0)

- 23.780 E: 23.780
F: 24.030

-0.290
-0.290

15,500 7,950

C 8,2 7,8 8,1 7,6 7,9 7,9 7,7 7,1 0,33
(33,0)

- 24.030

15,900 7,800

3 ALAIMO Adele [2001]
FORIGO Aurora [2001]
GALLIO Sofia [2001]
DESIDERATI Sabrina [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,4 8,1 7,9 7,9 8,0 7,6 7,8 8,2 0,28
(28,0)

- 23.980 E: 23.980
F: 23.930

-0.100
-0.390

15,800 7,900

C 8,1 7,9 8,2 7,9 7,4 7,8 7,8 7,5 0,28
(28,0)

- 23.930

16,000 7,650

4 OLIOSI Emma [2001]
DANESE Valentina [2001]
ZANONI Noemi [2001]
ZUANETTI Emma [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,7 8,0 7,7 7,3 7,9 7,2 7,9 8,0 0,33
(33,0)

- 23.630 E: 23.630
F: 23.130

-0.800
-1.190

15,400 7,900

C 7,8 7,4 7,8 7,6 7,3 7,6 7,5 7,3 0,33
(33,0)

- 23.130

15,400 7,400

5 RAGNO Beatrice [2001]
ZANTEDESCHI Giulia [2001]
GALVANI Anna [2001]
SCORSIN Ada [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,9 7,2 7,3 7,5 7,8 0,29
(29,0)

- 22.890 E: 22.890
F: 22.840

-0.290
-1.480

15,200 7,400

C 7,8 8,0 7,4 7,5 7,6 7,1 7,4 7,0 0,29
(29,0)

- 22.840

15,300 7,250

6 BETTEGHELLA Cloe [2001]
MINARI Matilde [2001]
DRAGOTTA Ginevra [2001]
BALLARDIN Chiara [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,3 7,7 7,3 7,7 7,1 7,3 7,6 7,8 0,26
(26,0)

- 22.710 E: 22.710
F: 22.760

-0.080
-1.560

15,000 7,450

C 8,1 7,7 7,6 7,5 7,2 7,7 7,2 7,2 0,26
(26,0)

- 22.760

15,300 7,200

7 GALLAN Serena [2001]
BOVA Noemi [2001]
ANCUTA Mara [2001]
VIGO Anita [2001]
ASD Ginn. Albenga Le libellule
(Italy)

C 7,0 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,3 7,8 7,2 0,30
(30,0)

- 22.700 E: 22.700
-0.060
-1.62015,000 7,400

8 CANTUSCI Alessia [2001]
NORA Cecilia [2001]
CURTI Giada [2001]
VACCARI Imię [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,1 7,7 7,5 7,8 6,9 7,4 7,1 7,6 0,18
(18,0)

- 22.630 E: 22.630
-0.070
-1.69015,200 7,250

9 GUERESI Giulia [2001]
VASATURO Siria [2001]
ZAGO Alice [2001]
PECCHINI Sofia [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 7,0 7,4 7,4 7,3 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,6 0,36
(36,0)

- 22.560 E: 22.560
-0.070
-1.76014,700 7,500
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

10 LA LICATA Giorgia [2001]
LA LICATA Marta [2001]
FARINA Elisa [2001]
BERI Giulia [2001]
ASD Giordana Lombardi (Italy)

C 7,0 7,9 7,3 7,6 7,4 7,1 7,3 7,1 0,29
(29,0)

- 22.390 E: 22.390
-0.170
-1.93014,900 7,200

11 NUHANOVICH Melissa [2001]
LUPPI Chiara [2001]
DEL GROSSO Fransesco [2001]
DAL CHIELE Maria [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 6,3 7,4 7,5 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,1 7,0 0,18
(18,0)

- 21.930 E: 21.930
-0.460
-2.39014,700 7,050

12 STRINGARI Martina [2001]
ADAMI Matilde [2001]
RIOLFI Beatrice [2001]
MONTOLLI Sara [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 6,4 7,2 6,9 7,4 7,1 7,4 7,4 7,3 0,25
(25,0)

0,30 21.400 E: 21.400
-0.530
-2.92014,100 7,350

13 GALBIATI Giorgia [2001]
FRANZESE Giulia [2001]
MONTICELLO Imię [2001]
GALBIATI Elisa [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club ,ASD E.CO
(Italy)

C 6,8 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,7 7,3 6,9 6,9 0,27
(27,0)

- 20.070 E: 20.070
-1.330
-4.25012,900 6,900

Acrobatic - Podest - Master

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 JAGER Mia [2001]
VfL Sindelfingen (Germany)

C 9,0 8,7 9,2 8,3 8,1 8,0 7,9 8,2 0,49
(49,0)

- 26.240 E: 26.240

17,700 8,050

2 OLIVIERI Bianca [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,8 8,3 9,2 8,0 8,0 7,7 8,2 8,3 0,54
(54,0)

- 25.740 E: 25.740
-0.500
-0.50017,100 8,100

3 CORRADINI Camilla [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,2 8,2 9,0 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,1 8,4 0,35
(35,0)

- 25.000 E: 25.000
-0.740
-1.24016,500 8,150

4 OLIVIERI Anna [2008]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,5 8,0 8,8 7,9 8,1 8,0 7,8 8,1 0,34
(34,0)

- 24.890 E: 24.890
-0.110
-1.35016,500 8,050

5 TALIENTE Noemi [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 7,8 8,0 8,6 8,0 7,5 7,8 7,8 7,3 0,32
(32,0)

- 23.970 E: 23.970
-0.920
-2.27016,000 7,650

6 ZANONI Noemi [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,9 7,9 8,7 7,8 7,5 7,6 7,7 7,5 0,29
(29,0)

- 23.640 E: 23.640
-0.330
-2.60015,800 7,550

Acrobatic - Podest - Gold

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 PIZZI Agnese [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,6 8,0 8,8 8,3 7,9 7,7 7,8 7,8 0,33
(33,0)

- 25.030 E: 25.030

16,900 7,800

2 TOSI Noemi [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,7 8,2 8,7 7,7 7,8 7,9 7,6 7,2 0,28
(28,0)

0,30 24.580 E: 24.580
-0.450
-0.45016,900 7,700

3 OMIS Giulia [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 8,0 8,2 8,8 8,0 8,3 7,8 7,7 8,1 0,30
(30,0)

- 24.450 E: 24.450
-0.130
-0.58016,200 7,950

4 DAIDONE Agata [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,2 8,2 8,9 8,3 7,8 7,6 7,5 7,6 0,33
(33,0)

- 24.430 E: 24.430
-0.020
-0.60016,500 7,600

5 COLPINI Zoe [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 8,1 8,1 8,9 8,1 7,6 7,8 7,6 7,4 0,26
(26,0)

- 24.060 E: 24.060
-0.370
-0.97016,200 7,600

6 FORIGO Aurora [2001]
ASD Airone Mantova (Italy)

C 8,3 7,9 8,7 7,8 7,5 7,5 7,3 7,6 0,29
(29,0)

- 23.990 E: 23.990
-0.070
-1.04016,200 7,500
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Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

7 RICCIARDI Aurora [2001]
ASD Gymnastic Club (Italy)

C 8,0 8,1 8,6 8,1 7,3 7,5 7,6 7,5 0,20
(20,0)

- 23.900 E: 23.900
-0.090
-1.13016,200 7,500

8 STRINGARI Martina [2001]
ASD Gym Acro Verona (Italy)

C 7,9 8,0 8,8 8,0 7,8 7,9 7,5 7,7 0,25
(25,0)

0,20 23.800 E: 23.800
-0.100
-1.23016,000 7,750

Acrobatic - Mens Groups - Master

Rk Team
Rou
nd

Exe. Art.
Diff. Pen. Result

FINAL
RESULTE1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4

1 BOTTURI Tommaso [2001]
REINA Gaetano [2001]
ROSSINI Lorenzo Maria [2001]
CORSINI Giovanni [2001]
ASD Acro Tigers (Italy)

C 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,7 6,6 6,9 6,8 0,17
(17,0)

- 20.920 E: 20.920

14,000 6,750
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